[bookmark: _GoBack]MATRIX: THE SECOND MID TERM ENGLISH TEST – (20-21)
TIME 45 MS ( Not count the time for listening and speaking) ( Anh văn 8 – 8A5  hệ 10 năm)

	Level
	Knowledge (K)
(Recognize)
	Comprehension (C)
(Understand)
	                      Application ( A)

	Total

	Topic:
From Unit 7 to Unit 9
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Low
	High
	

	
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	TN
	TL
	

	LISTENING
	Listen and circle the correct answer.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	4
1
10%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
1
10%

	Lexico- grammar
Phonetics / Stress

	Voc: 2
Grammar:2
Phonetics: 2
Stress: 2
	
	Grammar: 2
Prepositions: 2
	
	
	-Give the correct form of verbs: 4

	
	-Give the correct form of verbs: 2

	

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	8
2
20%
	
	4
1
10%
	
	
	4
1
10%
	
	2
0.5
5%
	18
5
50%

	Communication
( SPEAKING)
	Talk about an English speaking country.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	
	4
1
10%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
1
10%

	 Reading
(Unit:    )
	
	
	
	Read and answer
	
	
	
	
	

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	
	
	
	4
2
20%
	
	
	
	
	4
2
20%

	Writing
	
	
	
	
	
	 Rewrite sentences: 4
	
	Rewrite sentences: 2
	

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	
	
	
	
	
	4
1
10%
	
	2
0.5
5%
	6
1
10%

	Sentence:
Mark:
Percent:
	16
4
40%
	8
3
30%
	8
2
20%
	4
1
10%
	36
10
100%


  
